
Sl No. Name Roll No. Email address Year of Joining Supervisor

1 SANGAY MOKTAN 196122109 s.moktan@iitg.ac.in 2020 Dr. Pavan K. Kancharla

2 Jagajiban Sendh 196122107 jsendh@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

3 Mithu Roy 196122108 rmithu@iitg.ac.in 2020 Dr. Dipankar Srimani

4 ADITYA RAI 196122104 aditya_rai@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

5 Dibashmoni Kalita 196122101 k.dibashmoni@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

6 Ujjwal Jyoti Goswami 196122110 ujyoti@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. Abu Taleb Khan

7 Dipankar Thakuria 196122106 dthakuria@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. G. Krishnamoorthy

8 Pallav Jyoti Arandhara 196122103 p.jyoti@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

9 Neichoihoi Lhouvum 196122102 nlhouvum@iitg.ac.in 2020 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

10 Anjela Xalxo 196122105 axalxo@iitg.com 2020 Prof. Abu Taleb Khan

11 Rajdikshit Gogoi 186122112 rgogoi@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

12 Mongoli Brahma 186122102 mongolibrahma@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. G. Krishnamoorthy

13 Jagnyesh kumar Satpathy 196122016 jkumar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Chivukula V Sastri

14 SOMNATH PAIK 186122103 somnathpaik@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Manabendra Ray

15 SHUBHAJIT BASAK 186122111 s.basak@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

16 TRIPTI PAUL 196122042 t.paul@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

17 Suravi Paul 186122114 suravi.paul@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Subhendu Sekhar Bag

18 Bubul Das 196122010 bubul.das@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

19 SUBHANKAR BISWAS 196122035 subhankarbiswas@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

20 Monalisha Sarma 196122017 monalisha.sarma@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

21 Anisha Mondal 196122004 amondal@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Biplab Mondal

22 Anurupa Naskar 196122005 a.naskar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Chandan Mukherjee

23 TAMANNA KHANDELIA 186122116 tkhandelia@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

24 SUKESH SHILL 196122038 s.shill@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Bhubaneswar Mandal

25 Rabu Ranjan Changmai 196122022 rranjan@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

26 Nandan kumar 196122018 nanda@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

27 Parvej Khan 196122019 pkhan@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Sumana Dutta

28 Raktim Gogoi 196122024 g.raktim@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

29 SUBHRAJYOTI GHOSH 196122037 subhrajyoti.ghosh@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Shyam Prosad Biswas

30 Sanchari Pramanik 196122027 spramanik@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Kalyanasis Sahu

31 Rimjhim Moral 196122025 r.moral@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Sandip Paul

32 Bijoy Debnath 196122008 bdebnath@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

33 Eileen Yasmin 196122012 eyasmin@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

34 HIRENDRA NATH DHARA 196122015 n.hirendra@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

35 Prabhat Kumar Maharana 196122020 prabhatkumar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

36 Abhay Pratap Singh 196122001 abhay.pratap@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

37 Siddhartha Kumar Senapati 196122031 siddharthakumar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Animesh Das

38 Rupkumar Khuntia 196122026 rkhuntia@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

39 Rahul Ahmed 196122023 rahmed@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

40 SUMANA NATH 196122039 sumana.nath@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Chandan Mukherjee



41 SURJYA KUMAR BORA 196122041 surjya.kumar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

42 SUBHASHREE PAUL 196122036 subhashree.paul@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Gopal Das

43 Himani Narjinari 196122013 n.himani@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

44 Upasana Nath 186122113 unath@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

45 Niharika keot 186122110 nkeot@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

46 RIYA GHOSH 186122115 rghosh@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Biplab Mondal

47 DEBIKA BARMAN 196122011 dbarman@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

48 SIKHAMONI DEORI 196122032 sdeori@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Gopal Das

49 Ujjala Dey 196122043 udey@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

50 Santanu Dolai 196122028 d.santanu@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Anumita Paul

51 Sayani 196122030 smaity@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Biplab Mondal

52 RAHUL SHARMA 186122107 rsharma@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Dipankar Srimani

53 Amlan Ranjan Rayasingh 196122003 r.amlan@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. V. Manivannan

54 Hirak Jyoti Baishya 196122014 hjyoti@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Subhendu Sekhar Bag

55 Priyam Ghosh 196122021 priyamghosh@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

56 Biman Medhi 196122009 m.biman@iitg.ac.in 2019 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

57 SUJAY PAUL 186122105 sujaypaul@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

58 Ashish Mazumdar 196122006 ashih.kumar@iitg.ac.in 2019 Prof. G. Krishnamoorthy

59 SONBIDYA BANERJEE 176122109 sonbi176122109@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

60 Himangshu Pratim Bhattacharyya 176122114 himan176122114@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

61 Chanreingam L 186122009 chanrein@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Manabendra Ray

62 Angana Borbora 176122115 angan176122115@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Uttam Manna

63 Moirangthem Anita Chanu 186122048 manitachanu@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

64 Manideepa Dhar 186122018 manideep@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Uttam Manna

65 SOURAV MANDAL 186122037 sourav18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Subhendu Sekhar Bag

66 Sandeep Kumar 186122034 sandeep18c@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. V. Manivannan

67 PALLAB KARJEE 186122022 Karjee@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

68 Subhamoy Biswas 176122104 subha176122104@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

69 Sribash Das 186122049 sribash.das@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Debasis Manna

70 TANUMOY SARKAR 186122042 tanumoy@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Sunanda Chatterjee

71 vinay arora 186122045 vinay18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

72 Bikoshita Porashar 186122007 bikoshit@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

73 Sagnik De 186122032 sagnik18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Gopal Das

74 Sabina Yashmin 186122031 sabina@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Abu Taleb Khan

75 Rinki Brahma 186122029 rinki18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

76 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO 176122106 kumar176122106@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

77 Monuranjan Konwar 186122020 monuranj@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Animesh Das

78 Trisha Dutta 186122044 trisha@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

79 PRIYANKA ADHIKARI 186122027 adhikari18@iitg.ac 2018 Dr. Animesh Das

80 Partha Pratim Nath 176122117 parth176122117@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Chandan K. Jana

81 PRIYANKA SARKAR 186122046 sarkar18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Kalyanasis Sahu



82 DEBJYOTI PAL 186122010 debjyoti18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Dipankar Srimani

83 BITTU LAMA 186122008 bittu@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

84 Shankhadeep Saha 186122035 shankhad@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Biplab Mondal

85 Riya Mallik 186122030 mallik@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Chandan Mukherjee

86 Santa Mondal 176122110 santa176122110@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Abu Taleb Khan

87 ARIN BHAKAT 186122002 arin@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

88 Indraneel Debnath 186122012 indranee@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Kingsuk Mahata

89 Bapan Samanta 186122005 bapan18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Biplab Mondal

90 Suvendu Halder 176122101 suven176122101@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Pavan K. Kancharla

91 Hrishikesh Kalita 186122011 kalita18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Sumana Dutta

92 Masud Alam 186122019 masud18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Shyam Prosad Biswas

93 NIKITA CHAKRABORTY 176122113 nikit176122113@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

94 Pran Gobinda Nandi 186122024 pran@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

95 Priya Das 186122026 das18b@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

96 Jitendra nath 186122013 jitendra18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

97 TAMAL PAL 186122041 tamal18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Chivukula V Sastri

98 SAYANTA ROY 176122102 roy176122102@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Bhubaneswar Mandal

99 Saghir Ali 176122105 ali176122105@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Abu Taleb Khan

100 ARITRA MITRA 186122003 aritra18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Sandip Paul

101 TIRUPATI ROY 186122043 tirupati@iitg.ac.in 2018 Dr. Kingsuk Mahata

102 Mrinmoy roy 186122021 mrinmoy18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

103 Supriya Halder 186122101 supriyahalder@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Debapratim Das

104 KAVITA 186122014 kavita18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

105 SAMIR ROY 186122033 samir18@iitg.ac.in 2018 Prof. Subhendu Sekhar Bag

106 Ananya Mukherji 166122108 ananya.93@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Pavan K. Kancharla

107 Rupa bai Addanki 176122021 rupa176122021@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Pavan K. Kancharla

108 Tapas Pal 176122025 tapas176122025@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Kalyanasis Sahu

109 Bipin Kumar Behera 176122014 bipin176122014@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

110 AMIT SHIKARI 176122103 amit176122103@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

111 Subhasis Dey 176122029 dey176122029@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Debasis Manna

112 Saurav Das 176122002 das176122002@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Debapratim Das

113 Srimanta Pal 166122105 srimantapal1994@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

114 Debojit Paul 176122026 paul176122026@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Gopal Das

115 BISHWANATH MAHATO 176122020 bishw176122020@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Aditya Narayan Panda

116 Arindom Bikash Neog 176122027 bikas176122027@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

117 Oindrila Biswas 176123033 obiswas@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Debasis Manna

118 Megha Basak 176122022 megha176122022@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Gopal Das

119 KHADIMUL ISLAM 176122018 islam176122018@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

120 HAOBAM KISAN SINGH 176122035 kisan176122035@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Manabendra Sarma

121 Kangkan Talukdar 166122111 iamkangkan@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

122 MANMATH MISHRA 176122051 manma176122051@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy



123 UMESH KUMAR BAGHA 166122104 umeshbagha92@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Chivukula V Sastri

124 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTA 176122015 manoj176122015@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Mohd. Qureshi

125 MWDANSAR BANUARY 166122103 mwdban@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Ashish Kumar Gupta

126 Sudip Shit 176122006 sudip176122006@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

127 Arpita Shome 176122042 shome176122042@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Uttam Manna

128 Rituparna Roy 176122023 ritup176122023@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Sandip Paul

129 SOURAV BHOWMICK 176122028 soura176122028@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Mohd. Qureshi

130 Rakesh Mazumdar 176122032 rakes176122032@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Biplab Mondal

131 PARESH KUMAR BEHERA 176122019 pares176122019@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

132 IBANRISHISHA MAWA 176122008 mawa176122008@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Aditya Narayan Panda

133 TIPU  ALAM 176122011 tipu176122011@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

134 Araghni Bhattacharya 176122036 aragh176122036@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. V. Manivannan

135 Monikha Chetia 176122039 monik176122039@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Sunanda Chatterjee

136 Avijit Mondal 176122001 aviji176122001@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Dipankar Srimani

137 Manideepa Paul 176122049 manid176122049@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

138 Mst Nasima khatun 176122016 nasim176122016@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

139 RETWIK PARUI 176122031 retwi176122031@iitg.ac.in 2017 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

140 SUPRIYA DAS 176122007 das176122007@iitg.ac.in 2017 Dr. Uttam Manna

141 Anjali 166122028 anjali27@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

142 Rabindranath Paul 166122026 rabi1993@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Sandip Paul

143 Adit Kumar Shah 166122040 aditshah199103@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Mohd. Qureshi

144 Mohd shavez 166122041 sharoz@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Aditya Narayan Panda

145 NASIM AKHTAR 166122036 nasim2016@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Debasis Manna

146 DIPANJAN BHATTACHARYYA 166122033 tintinasu@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Animesh Das

147 Nirmalya Pradhan 156122054 nirmalya@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Debasis Manna

148 Chiranjib gogoi 166122011 chiranjib2016@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Shyam Prosad Biswas

149 Tukhar Jyoti Konch 166122027 tukhar.juoti@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

150 TANUMAY SARKAR 166122032 tanumay@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Tharmalingam Punniyamurthy

151 AMITAVA RAKSHIT 166122029 amitavarakshit93@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

152 Archana Kumari Sahu 166122038 aksahu@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Anil Kumar Saikia

153 Subhendu Ghosh 166122017 subhendu2016@iitg.ac 2016 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

154 BIKASH KUMAR SARMAH 166122031 bikashsarmah@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Animesh Das

155 SANDIP MONDAL 166122007 sandy.cr7@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Bhubaneswar Mandal

156 Subhajit Saha 166122003 subhajit2016@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Chandan K. Jana

157 GOBINDA DOLAI 166122002 gobindadolai@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Bhubaneswar Mandal

158 Soutick Nandi 156122053 soutick@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Shyam Prosad Biswas

159 NANDITA BISWAS 166122001 nandi.org.chem@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Dipankar Srimani

160 Senjuti Halder 166122037 senjuti.halder@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Gopal Das

161 Suhaib Alam 166122019 suhaibalam@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Mohd. Qureshi

162 MIHIR MANNA 166122014 mannamihir@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Arun Chattopadhyay

163 Rabindranath Garai 166122015 rabig02@iitg.ac.in 2016 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer



164 Kanu Das 166122006 kanudaskd@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

165 SWAPNA DEBNATH 166122021 swapna.debnath@iitg.ac.in 2016 Dr. Sunanda Chatterjee

166 LAXMI RAMAN ADIL 146122032 laxmi@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

167 ILA 146122035 ila@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. G. Krishnamoorthy

168 Prasenjit Sarkar 156122046 prasenjit.sarkar@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Chandan Mukherjee

169 SOUNAK BHATTACHARYA 156122044 sounak.bhattacharya@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Manabendra Ray

170 Vinod Kumar Vishwakarma 156122010 v.vinod@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. A.S. Achalkumar

171 Megha Balha 156122029 megha.balha@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

172 Munendra Pal Singh 156122020 munendra.singh@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Jubaraj Bikash Baruah

173 Tushar Kanta Sahu 156122009 t.sahu@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Mohd. Qureshi

174 Jumi Deka 156122042 jumi.deka@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

175 KUNDAN SAHA 156122004 kundan.saha@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Kalyan Raidongia

176 Gopal Pandit 156122018 gopal.pandit@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Sunanda Chatterjee

177 NIMISHA BANIA 156122007 b.nimisha@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

178 Sayantani Basu 156122034 b.sayantani@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Ashish Kumar Gupta

179 CHANDAN GHARUI 156122016 g.chandan@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Subhas Chandra Pan

180 Moumita Dutta 156122031 moumita.dutta@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Akshai Kumar A. S

181 TOUSIF HOSSEN 156122043 tousif.hossen@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Kalyanasis Sahu

182 Krishna Gopal Chattaraj 156122035 krishna.2015@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Sandip Paul

183 ANISHA PURKAIT 156122036 p.anisha@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Chandan K. Jana

184 Saikat Pal 156122030 saikat.pal@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Sandip Paul

185 Biswajit Nayak 156122040 biswajit.nayak@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Gopal Das

186 Karabi Roy 156122021 karabi.roy@iitg.ac.in 2015 Dr. Sunanda Chatterjee

187 SUBRATA MONDAL 156122003 subrata.2015@iitg.ac.in 2015 Prof. Parameswar Krishnan Iyer

188 Sourav Kalita 146122022 sourav.kalita@iitg.ac.in 2014 Prof. Bhubaneswar Mandal

189 Minati Das 146122004 minati@iitg.ac.in 2014 Prof. G. Krishnamoorthy

190 SANTANU GHOSH 146122013 g.santanu@iitg.ac.in 2014 Prof. Chandan K. Jana

191 BILAL AHMAD MIR 146122034 bilal@iiitg.ac.in 2014 Prof. Bhisma Kumar Patel

192 NILOTPAL BORAH 136122013 b.nilotpal@iitg.ac.in 2013 Prof. Gopal Das

193 KAFEEL AHMAD 136122024 kafeel@iitg.ac.in 2013 Prof. Anumita Paul


